1/8" 3/8"
-5℃ � 60℃
1/4" M5xP0.8
2  1.0 � 9 kgf/cm
100�500
50�500 50~300 50�250
2  9.5 kgf/cm
-

Dimensions
Specifications
How to order
1. Hard anodized aluminum barrel provides corrosion
    and wear resistance as well as long life.
2. Compact size and space saving.
3. Strict quality control ensures the product in stability
    and excellent performance.
4. Simple maintenance and installation.
5. Different bore sizes and strokes for selection.
6. Various sensor switches are available.
Bore size
Port size
Fluid
Acting
Operating pressure range
Max operating pressure
Barrel material
Magnet
Ambient temperature
Piston speed
Double acting  mm/Sec.
Single acting   mm/Sec.
50~700mm/Sec
Option
Aluminum alloy
Double acting or single acting
Compressed air
W/I magnetW/O magnet
JC Standard double acting JC:Standard
double acting
32 B50 SR 1JC
JC
JCO
JCI
JCA
JCB
SR
AL-11R/N/P
AL-07R/N/P
32
:φ40
:φ50
:φ63
:φ80
:φ100
:φ16
:φ20
40
50
63
80
100
12
16
20
25
:φ32
JCD
H
H
:φ25
:φ12
M
M
SU
AL-16R/N/P
:Double rod/Double acting
:Stroke adjustable 25mm
:Stroke adjustable 50mm
Number
of sensor
1 pc